Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Results
Survey 632363
Number of records in this query: 1272
Total records in survey: 1272
Percentage of total: 100.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibacdac

Best Independent Blues Acoustic CD

Answer

Chris Yakopcic - Next Place | Leave - Listen - Buy (A1)

Les Copeland - To Be in Your Company - Listen - Buy (A2)
Doug MacLeod - Exactly Like This - Listen - Buy (A3)

Wes Lee - Blue Roux - Listen - Buy (A4)

Mick Kolassa - Ghosts of the Riverside Hotel - Listen - Buy (A5)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

206
290
321
213
242

Percentage

16.19%
22.80%
25.24%
16.75%
19.03%
0.00%

0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibacdcont

Best Independent Blues Contemorary CD

Answer Count Percentage
Tommy Castro - Method to My Madness - Listen - Buy (A1) 264 20.75%
Samantha Fish - Wild Heart - Listen - Buy (A2) 398 31.29%
Danielle Nicole - Wolf Den - Listen - Buy (A3) 143 11.24%
Joyann Parker and Sweet Tea - On the Rocks - Listen - Buy (A4) 112 8.81%
Victor Wainwright - Boom Town - Listen - Buy (A5) 194 15.25%
Jarekus Singleton - Refuse to Lose - Listen - Buy (A6) 161 12.66%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibacdtrad

Best Independent Blues Tradtional CD

Answer

Buddy Guy - Born to Play Guitar - Listen - Buy (A1)

Benny Turner - When She's Gone - Listen - Buy (A2)

The Reverend Shawn Amos - Loves You - Listen - Buy (A3)

Bob Margolin - My Road - Listen - Buy (A4)

Eddie Cotton - One at a time - Listen - Buy (A5)

Dave Weld and the Imperial Flames - Slip Into a Dream - Listen - Buy (A6)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

687
114
86
170
124
91

Percentage

54.01%
8.96%
6.76%
13.36%
9.75%
7.15%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibacdRNBsoul

Best Independent Blues R&B/Soul CD

Answer

Laura Rain and the Caesars - Gold - Listen - Buy (A1)
Slam Allen - Feel these Blues - Listen - Buy (A2)
Missy Andersen - In the Moment - Listen - Buy (A3)
D.A. Foster - The Real Thing - Listen - Buy (A4)

Beth Hart - Better than Home - Listen - Buy (A6)

Elle King - Love Stuff - Listen - Buy (A7)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

117
194
152
77

456
276

Percentage

9.20%
15.25%
11.95%
6.05%
35.85%
21.70%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibacdbr

Best Independent Blues Rock CD

Answer

Lazer Lloyd - Lazer Lloyd - Listen - Buy (A1)

JP Soars - Full Night in Memphis - Listen - Buy (A2)

Ghost Town Blues Band - Hard Road To Hoe - Listen - Buy (A3)
Jack the Radio - Badlands - Listen - Buy (A4)

Voo Davis - Midnight Mist - Listen - Buy (A5)

Mike Zito - Keep Coming Back - Listen - Buy (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

150
159
311
90

125
437

Percentage

11.79%
12.50%
24.45%
7.08%
9.83%
34.36%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibacdmroots

Best Modern Roots CD

Answer Count Percentage
Monkey Junk - Moon turns Red - Listen - Buy (A1) 322 25.31%

Jeff Jensen - Morose Elephant - Listen - Buy (A2) 191 15.02%

The Stone Foxes - Twelve Spells - Listen - Buy (A3) 238 18.71%
John Ginty - No Filter - Listen - Buy (A4) 176 13.84%
Balkun Brothers - Redova - Listen - Buy (A5) 109 8.57%

Eliza Neals - Breaking and Entering - Listen - Buy (A6) 236 18.55%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibacdlive

Best Indepedent Blues LIVE CD

Answer

The John Pagano Band - JPBlues - Live at Darwins - Listen - Buy (A1)

Reverend Raven & the Chain Smokin' Altar Boys - Live at Big Bull Falls - Listen - Buy (A2)
Ben Rice - Live at the Purple Fox Loft - Listen - Buy (A3)

Peter Karp - The Arson's Match - Listen - Buy (A4)

Mindi Abair and the Boneshakers - Live in Seattle - Listen - Buy (A5)

Thorbjorn Risager - Songs From the Road - Listen - Buy (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

278
352
160
104
228
150

Percentage

21.86%
27.67%
12.58%
8.18%
17.92%
11.79%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibacdnew

Best Independent Blues New Artists CD

Answer

Chris Yakopcic - Next Place | Leave - Listen - Buy (A1)

Joyann Parker and Sweet Tea - On the Rocks - Listen - Buy (A2)

Jack the Radio - Badlands - Listen - Buy (A3)

The John Pagano Band (JPBlues) - LIVE at Darwins - Listen - Buy (A4)
David Michael Miller - Same Soul - Listen - Buy (A5)

Balkun Brothers - Redova - Listen - Buy (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

249
203
171
306
175
168

Percentage

19.58%
15.96%
13.44%
24.06%
13.76%
13.21%
0.00%

0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibaartmale

Best Independent Male Blues Artist

Answer

Tinsley Ellis - Listen (A1)

JP Soars - Listen (A2)

Buddy Guy - Listen (A3)
Jarekus Singleton - Listen (A4)
Tommy Castro - Listen (A5)
Mike Zito - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

145
106
474
119
165
263
0

0

Percentage

11.40%
8.33%
37.26%
9.36%
12.97%
20.68%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibaartfemale

Best Independent Female Blues Artist

Answer

Samantha Fish - Listen (A1)
Danielle Nicole - Listen (A2)
Annika Chambers - Listen (A3)
Eliza Neals - Listen (A4)
Markey Blue - Listen (A5)

EG Kight - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

539
204
139
133
159
98
0

0

Percentage

42.37%
16.04%
10.93%
10.46%
12.50%
7.70%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibaarttradband

Best Traditional Blues Band

Answer

John Mayall - Listen (A1)
Georgie Bonds - Listen (A2)
Victor Wainwright - Listen (A3)
Benny Turner - Listen (A4)
Slam Allen - Listen (A5)

Bob Margolin - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

440
77
285
160
118
192
0

0

Percentage

34.59%
6.05%
22.41%
12.58%
9.28%
15.09%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibaartBR

Best Blues Rock Band

Answer

John Pagano Band (JPBLUES) - Listen (A1)
Lazer Lloyd - Listen (A2)

Mike Zito - Listen (A3)

Ghost Town Blues Band - Listen (A4)

Eliza Neals - Listen (A5)

Ted Drozdowski's Scissormen - Listen (A6)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

236
123
371
359
115
68

Percentage

18.55%
9.67%
29.17%
28.22%
9.04%
5.35%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibaartMR

Best Modern Roots Band

Answer

The Stone Foxes - Listen (A1)

Jack the Radio - Listen (A2)

Mike Zito - Listen (A3)

Voo Davis - (A4)

John Pagano Band (JPBlues) - Listen (A5)
JP Soars - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

205
99

395
119
263
191

Percentage

16.12%
7.78%
31.05%
9.36%
20.68%
15.02%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibaartcontem

Best Contemporary Blues Band

Answer

Selwyn Birchwood - Listen (A1)

D.L. Duncan - Listen (A2)

Jarekus Singleton - Listen (A3)

Ben Rice - Listen (A4)

Tommy Castro - Listen (A5)

Reverend Raven & the Chain Smokin' Altar Boys - Listen (A6)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

169
54

188
144
402
315

Percentage

13.29%
4.25%
14.78%
11.32%
31.60%
24.76%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibaartnew

Best New Artist

Answer

Markey Blue - Listen (A1)

Jack the Radio - Listen (A2)

John Pagano Band (JPBLUES) - Listen (A3)
Eliza Neals - Listen (A4)

The Stone Foxes - Listen (A5)

Balkun Brothers - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

224
123
305
214
269
137

Percentage

17.61%
9.67%
23.98%
16.82%
21.15%
10.77%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibahongate

Independent Blues artist Gateway Award

Answer

Samantha Fish - Listen (A1)

Joe Bonamassa - Listen (A2)

John Pagano Band (JPBLUES) - Listen (A3)
Mike Zito - Listen (A4)

The Record Company - Listen (A5)

Albert Castiglia - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

319
354
177
217
80
125
0

0

Percentage

25.08%
27.83%
13.92%
17.06%
6.29%
9.83%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibahonstage

Best Independent Blues Stage Performance

Answer

Mike Zito - Watch (A1)

Joe Bonamassa - Watch (A2)

John Pagano Band (JPBLUES) - Watch (A3)
Victor Wainwright - Watch (A4)

Ghost Town Blues Band - Watch (A5)
Crooked Eyed Tommy - Watch (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

238
333
165
170
255
111
0

0

Percentage

18.71%
26.18%
12.97%
13.36%
20.05%
8.73%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibahonRW

Road Warrior Award

Answer Count Percentage
JP Soars (A1) 111 8.73%
Damon Fowler (A2) 83 6.53%

Mike Zito (A3) 302 23.74%
Samantha Fish (A4) 450 35.38%
Victor Wainwright (A5) 223 17.53%

Joel DaSilva (A6) 103 8.10%

No answer 0 0.00%

Not displayed 0 0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibasongtra

Best Traditional Blues Song

Answer

Chris Yakopcic - Sweet Time Blues - Listen (A1)

JD Baker - Blue Eyed Angel - Listen (A2)

Dave Weld - Take me Back - Listen (A3)

Les Copeland - To be in your Company - Listen (A4)

Doug Macleod - Rock Till the Cows Come Home - Listen (A5)
Ted Drozdowskis - Let's Go to Memphis - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

215
170
146
256
278
207

Percentage

16.90%
13.36%
11.48%
20.13%
21.86%
16.27%
0.00%

0.00%
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Quick statistics

Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibasongrnb

Best R&B/Soul Song

Answer

Elle King - Ex's and Oh's - Listen (A1)
Markey Blue - | can't Let you Go - Listen (A2)
Slam Allen - Blues is Back - Listen (A3)
Laura Rain - Pay to Play - Listen (A4)
Markey Blue - Feeling Blue - Listen (A5)
Laura Holland - Dare | Believe - Listen (A6)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

358
217
197
166
196
138

Percentage

28.14%
17.06%
15.49%
13.05%
15.41%
10.85%
0.00%

0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibasongcont

Best Contemporary Blues Song

Answer

Voo Davis - Riverside Blues - Listen (A1)

Peter Karp - I'm Not Giving Up - Listen (A2)

Ghost Town Blues Band - Hard Road to Hoe - Listen (A3)
The Jimmy's - | wonder - Listen (A4)

David Michael Miller - Got them Blues - Listen (A5)

DL Duncan - | ain't the Sharpest Marble - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

261
132
418
167
152
142

Percen

20.52%
10.38%
32.86%
13.13%
11.95%
11.16%
0.00%

0.00%

tage
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibasongBR

Best Blues Rock Song

Answer

Jeremiah Johnson - Black Lingerie - Listen (A1)

John Pagano (JPBlues) - Ain't Gonna Lose you Yet - Listen (A2)
Jack the Radio - Ain't So Bad - Listen (A3)

Eliza Neals - Breaking and Entering - Listen (A4)

John Pagano (JPBlues) - Keep on Walkin - Listen (A5)

John D'Amato - Two Dollar Dress - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

298
194
162
215
222
181

Percentage

23.43%
15.25%
12.74%
16.90%
17.45%
14.23%
0.00%

0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibasongMR

Best Modern Roots Song

Answer

The Stone Foxes - | Killed Robert Johnson - Listen (A1)
Mike Zito - Cross the Boarder - Listen (A2)

Hozier - Work Song - Listen (A3)

Dorothy - Wicked Ones - Listen (A4)

Joel Da Silva - Come Undone - Listen (A5)

Samantha Fish - Go Home - Listen (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

160
320
167
45

118
462

Percentage

12.58%
25.16%
13.13%
3.54%
9.28%
36.32%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibashongood

Best Song for the Common Good

Answer

J.P. Soars - Somethin Ain't Right - Listen (A1)

Buddy Guy - Crazy World - Listen (A2)

John Mayall - Find a way to Care - Listen (A3)

Doug Macleod - Dubbs Talking Politician Blues - Listen (A4)

Ben Harper and the Innocent Criminals - Call it what it is - Listen (A5)
No answer

Not displayed

Count

204
489
223
106
250

Percentage

16.04%
38.44%
17.53%
8.33%
19.65%
0.00%
0.00%
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Quick statistics
Survey 632363 'The Independent Blues Awards!'

Field summary for ibasonghvid

Best Music Video

Answer

JP Soars - Something Ain't Right - Watch (A1)

Balkun Brothers - Control Yourself - Watch (A2)

John Pagano Band (JPBlues) - Keep on Walkin - Watch (A3)
The Stone Foxes - Everybody Knows - Watch (A4)

Voo Davis - Riverside Blues - Watch (A5)

Danielle Nicole Band - Wolf Den - Watch (A6)

No answer

Not displayed

Count

223
96

270
232
190
261

Percen

17.53%
7.55%
21.23%
18.24%
14.94%
20.52%
0.00%
0.00%

tage
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